Planet Industrial 10G SFP+ Fiber optic module LC / SM,
-40/+75°C, DDM

MTB-TLR
EAN 4711605281652

Single Med

10Gbps 3.3
(1T IIM!III

AGDD869685001 (021}

Planet Industrial 10G SFP+ Fiber Module LR, -40/+75°C, DDM, 10km * Support DDM: Non

10GBase-LR, IEEE 802.ae Ethernet standard (SM / 1310nm / max.
10km), type de connecteur LC

Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height 5
cm
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)

Packaging Unit Carton 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Inside 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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